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Mr. Jose A. Candelaria
Rio Arriba County Treasurer, Rio Arriba County
P.O. Box 85
Los Ojos, New Mexico 87551
Voice: (505) 753-1663/  Fax: (575) 588-7810
e-mail: JACandelaria@rio-arriba.org

Dr. Jennifer Dennis 
Associate Professor, Purdue University
2201 Cousteau Drive
West Lafayette, IN 47906
Voice: (765) 494-1352 / Fax: (765) 494-0391
email: jhdennis@purdue.edu

Mr. Zachary W. Ducheneaux 
Partner/Program Manager HC3, 
Box 121B
Gettysburg, SD 57442
Voice: (605) 964-8320 / Cell: (605) 200-0982
email: zach.ducheneaux@gmail.com

Dr. Carole R. Engle
University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff
Director/Chairperson Aquaculture/Fisheries Center 
7116 Jeffcoat Road
Pine Bluff, AR 71603
Voice: (870) 575-8523 / Fax: (870) 575-4637
e-mail: cengle@uaex.edu

Dr. John C. Foltz
University of Idaho
Associate Dean and Director of Academic Programs 905 Ft. Stevens Street
Moscow, Idaho 83843
Voice: (208) 885-7984 / Fax: (208) 885-6654
e-mail: jfoltz@uidaho.edu 

Doug Charles Goehring
Agriculture Commissioner
600 E Boulevard Avenue
Bismarck, ND 58505
Voice: (701) 328-4754 / Fax: (701) 328-4567
email: goehring@nd.gov

Dr. Larry L. Janssen
South Dakota State University
Professor of Economics 113 Adams Avenue
Volga, South Dakota 57071
Voice: (605) 688-4141 / Fax: (605) 688-6386
e-mail: larry.janssen@sdstate.edu 

Mr. Carl R. Mattson
The Montana Stockgrowers Association
MGGA – Conservation and Farm Program Associate Post Office Box 382
Chester, Montana 59522
Voice (406) 868-5127 / Fax (406) 761-4606
e-mail: carl@mattsonfarms.com 

Mr. Roger S. Mix
Farmer/Owner
0515 West Road 9 North
Center, Colorado 81175
Voice (719) 850-0511 / Fax (719) 754-0117
e-mail: mixfarms@gmail.com 

Dr. Jean D. Opsomer
Department Chair
Colorado State University – Statistics Dept. 102 Statistics Building
Fort Collins, CO 80523 Voice: (970) 491-5269
email: jopsomer@stat.colostate.edu 

Dr. Emmett Redd
Professor
Missouri State University 901 South National
Springfield, Missouri 65897
Voice: (417) 836-5221 / Fax: (417) 836-6226
e-mail: EmmettRedd@missouristate.edu

Dr. Lawrence E. Sanchez
Producer/Consultant/Farmer Post Office Box 688
Los Lunas, New Mexico 87031 Voice: (505) 859-0205
e-mail: lesanchez@earthlink.net

Ms. Louise Waterman Vermont Agency of Agriculture Education Coordinator
116 State Street
Montpelier, Vermont 05620-2901
Voice: (802) 828-6900 / Fax: (802) 828-3831
e-mail: louise.waterman@state.vt.us


Dr. Robert D. Yonkers
Vice President & Chief Economist
International Dairy Food Association 7139 Rolling Forest Avenue
Springfield, Virginia 22152-3637
Voice: (202) 220-3511  /  Fax: (202) 331-7820
e-mail: byonkers@idfa.org 

Dr. Brian Schillings
Assistant Extension Specialist, 
Rutgers University
2 Holmes Road
Cranbury, NJ  08512
Voice:  (848) 932-9127
e-mail: schilling@AESOP.Rutgers.edu

Ms. Kellie Bray
Senior Director, Government Affairs
CropLife America
1206 Martha Custis Dr.
Alexandria, VA 22302
Voice: (202) 872-3899
e-mail: kbray@croplifeamerica.org

Ms. Kim Brackett
Owner/Operator
Brackett Ranches
2001 Bear Valley Road
Williams, CA  95987
Voice: (530) 473-2965
e-mail: beefmatters@gmail.com

Mr. Chukou Thao
Executive Director
National Hmong American Farmers, Inc.
1502 N. Brawley Ave
Fresno, CA  93722
Voice: (559) 313-3339
e-mail: cxthao05@gmail.com

Mr. Bryan Boyd
Agricultural Economist
National Cotton Council of America
6015 Elmore Road
Bartlett, TN  38134
Voice: (901) 274-9030
e-mail: sboyd@cotton.org

[bookmark: _GoBack]Ms. Juli Obudzinski
Senior Policy Specialist
National Sustainable Agriculture Coalition
3817 13th Street NW
Washington, D.C.  20011
Voice: (202) 547-5754
e-mail: jobudzinski@sustainableagriculture.net



